Shaw Hwy — Maple Hill (New) (54 Miles)

Start at Food Lion off 117/210

Miles | Turn Road Name Go
Go east on NC-210 0.5
0.5 | R |Rev. Andre Carr Rd 0.1
0.6 | L Martin Marietta Access 1.3
1.9 ' L |Rebecca Kennedy Rd 2.3
4.2 L Moore Town Rd 1.2
54| R INC-210E 1.1
6.5 | L |onto Shaw Highway 11.0
17.5| R onto Old Maple Hill Rd 8.5
26.0 L |onto NC-50 0.7
26.7 | Rvs |Rest Stop at Scotchman 0.8
27.5| R onto Old Maple Hill Rd 8.5
36.0 L |onto Shaw Highway 10.9
46.9 R onto NC-210 W 1.1
48.0/ L |Moore Town Rd 1.3
49.3| R |Rebecca Kennedy Rd 2.3
51.6| R |Martin Marietta Access 1.2
52.8| R |Rev. Andre Carr Rd 0.2
53.0 L NC-210 W 0.5
53.5 finish At Food Lion

Alternate Shorter Route (40 Miles)

Miles | Turn Road Name Go
Go east on NC-210 0.5
0.5 | R |Rev. Andre Carr Rd 0.1
0.6 L Martin Marietta Access 1.3
1.9 | L |Rebecca Kennedy Rd 2.3
4.2 L Moore Town Rd 1.2
54 | R INC-210E 1.1
6.5 | L onto Shaw Highway 12.9
19.4| L |onto NC-53 0.5
Rest Stop at Holland's
19.9] Rvs Shelter Cf)reek Fish Camp 0.5
204 R onto Shaw Highway 12.8
33.2 R Jonto NC-210 W 6.6
34.3 L |Moore Town Rd 1.3
35.6 R |Rebecca Kennedy Rd 2.3
37.9 R |Martin Marietta Access 1.2
39.1 R |Rev. Andre Carr Rd 0.2
39.3 L NC-210W 0.5

39.8 [finish|/At Food Lion
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